D stance: 205 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
20019 Tap

20005 Swi rl
20010 Tuggi e
20018 Si su
1 Q 20015 Wit
2 20014 Cheet ah
20004 Cheeky
3 20013 G oovee
20003 Nupt se
20001 Ci nder
D stance: 205 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 Q 22001 Charlie
Q 22033 Twi st er
22032 Magnum
22031 Dash
22002 Apache
1 Q 22029 Puck
22027 Magi ¢
22025 Varsity
3 Q 22024 Graci e
22020 Bei nn
22017 Tyme
22014 Jaxx
22012 Gifter
Q 22011 Pi st ol
22010 Mags
4 Q 22005 Decker
22003 Lot us
22006 Keat s
22034  Ange
D stance: 205 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
24002 Brig

Saturday, January 19, 2019
Grand Prix Qualifier

55 seconds
Handl er

Bat es
WIlianms
Eagl e

Bur chst ed
Ful ner

W | son
Franci s
Mt chel |
Connel
Roger s

AIFEIAAT000

55 seconds
Handl er

W Crawshaw
Kel I'i her
Hanl on
Lawson
Kubi chko
Bur chst ed
Johnson
Cl enent
Zi eske
Medcr af t
Gaut reau
Er ski ne
Ri ng

Ux

Tees

Kerr
Rancourt
. Lawson
W Crawshaw

COPARANVZAAIMASTOS0NO

55 seconds
Handl er

J. Kat zwi nkel

20 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

No Tinme
No Tinme
No Tinme
40. 46
36. 49
35. 20
No Tinme
35. 27
No Tinme
41. 51

22 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

37.73
46. 59
No Tinme
Absent
No Tinme
36. 29
No Tinme
38. 48
39. 06
50. 10
44. 75
Absent
38.73
45, 44
50. 88
39. 38
No Tinme
Absent
No Tinme

24 inch
TFl ts

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti ne

Judge: Courtney Keys
R S F E

0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1
0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0
0 0 0 1
0 1 0 0
0 0 0 1
1 0 0 0
Judge: Courtney Keys

R S F E

oo
oo
oo
)

PP, OOOOO
NOOEFr OOOoO
OO OO0 O0oOOo
ol olNololl SNl

©OOoOPr OO
O OO oo
O OO oo
O OOoO+®R

Judge: Courtney Keys
R S F E

0 0 0 1

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
10. 00
0. 00
5. 00
Elim
5. 00
Elim
5. 00

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Elim
0. 00
Elim
5.00
0. 00
5.00
15. 00

Elim
0. 00
5. 00
0. 00
Elim

Elim

Scor e

Elim



1 24010 TEN
24009 Tucker

D stance: 200 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
16001 Swi tch

2 16009 Jui ce

1 Q 16005 Fuj i
16004 Teddy
16003 D no
16002 Tuukka

D stance: 200 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
14003 Spi ce

D stance: 198 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q 10004 Pi nk

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber

L. Mtchel
K. Fardy

60 seconds
Handl er

K. Rogers
H. Burchsted
M Power s
S. Lohrer
M Labriola
L. Thi bodeau

60 seconds
Handl er

M Sullivan

62 seconds
Handl er

C. Hess

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 37
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 3
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

of Qualifiers: 9

Percent Qualified:

45. 43
No Ti ne

Everyone
Ti me

Ti me
.41
.10

Ti me

Ti me

Ti me

E§E6SRE

Everyone
Ti me

No Ti ne

Everyone
Ti me

39. 36

16 i nch
TFl ts

14 i nch
TFl ts

10 i nch
TFl ts

o

Judge:

R

OO OO oo

Judge:

R

0

Judge:

R

0

=
o
o

Court ney Keys

S F E
0 0 1
1 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1

Court ney Keys
S F E

0 0 1

Court ney Keys
S F E

0 0 0

5.00
Elim

Score
Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00



SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 205 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

P20025
P20023
P20022
P20002
P20015
P20014
P20019
P20013
P20009
P20008
P20001

Coast
Pace
Maya
Tar ga
Tur bo
Bi gzbee
Pl ay
Ri dl ey
G no
Di vot
Shi ner

W hrDNPRP
(ONON ON'O)

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 205 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

P16009 Pi

P16007 Aeden
P16006 C ewe
P16005 Solo 6
P16003 Sadie (Sm
P16002 Garnet
P14002 Rio

wER N
O

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 205 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

2 P14009 Tach
P14008 Bryce
1 P14003 Keely

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 200 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

P12003 Zeeva

Saturday, January 19, 2019
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

58 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
H. Phel ps No Ti e
M Chanpagne No Ti e
M MclLat chy 45. 52
S. Bixler 47. 85
P. MKi nney 50. 55
C. Ross 48. 88
V. Duff No Tinme
S. Auboi s No Ti e
M Francis No Ti e
S. Dusenbery No Ti e
C. Rancourt 62. 23 4,23

58 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
L. Stein 37.01
L. Butterworth 44.08
R Henry 38. 49
J. Kat zwi nkel No Ti e
K. Smith No Tinme
P. Ml oglav-Rec No Tine
K. Fretz Absent

58 seconds Everyone 14 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
K. d enent 53. 47
K. Gor man Absent
M Melo 47.72

63 seconds Everyone 12 inch
Handl er Ti me TFlts
S. Ferguson No Ti e

Judge: Courtney Keys
R S F E

'cNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNeNoNeo)
'eNeoNoNeoNoNeoNoNoNeNoNeo)
'cNeNoNeoNoNoNoNoNeNoNeo)
OR PP PRPOOOOLR PR

Judge: Courtney Keys

OO OO oo
PR, PFPOOO

OO OoOFr oo
oNolNololNoll

Judge: Courtney Keys
R S F E

1 2 0 0

Judge: Courtney Keys
R S F E

0 0 0 1

Scor e

Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
4.23

Scor e
5.00
0.00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

15. 00

5. 00

Scor e

Elim



1 Q P12004 Gem
2 Q P12002 Dyson
3 P12001 Star

Di stance: 198 yards SCT: 65 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q P08001 Dixie

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

M Labriol a

S. LaFave- Sal et 46. 37
M Havil and
S. Martinez.

46. 89
48. 05

Everyone 8 inch
Ti me TFI ts

58. 47

o o

Judge:
R

0

o o

o o

o O

Court ney Keys

S

0

F

0

E

0

Scor e

0. 00



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1

Qual i fi

Pl ace

NN
QO O

w N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

6

N W =

o b

Q

O QO

Q

OO0 OO O

er Cutoff: 51.77
Armmband Cal |l Nane
24004 Paulie Grl
24011 Ebbet s
24010 TEN

24009 Tucker
24001 Si nner
24005 M sha
24003 Hal | i ah
er Cutoff: 52.30
Armband Cal |l Nane
20003 Nupt se
20016 Deena
20015 Whi t
20014 Cheet ah
20009 Sydney
20008 Rook
20006 Gnren
20004 Cheeky
20013 G oovee
20001 Ci nder

er Cutoff: 51.70
Armmband Cal |l Nane
22001 Charlie
22032 Magnum
22028 Gswi n
22011 Pi st ol
22027 Magi ¢
22025 Varsity
22024 G aci e
22022 Ellie
22010 Mags
22021 Besti e
22017 Tyme
22034  Ange

Saturday, January 19, 2019
Team Standard

24 inch Judge:

Handl er

Kubi chko
Kapl an

M t chel |
Far dy
Patri qui n
Di edri ch
Gaut hi er

“xX0xrmo

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Connel
Killam
Ful ner
W | son
Smth
Moodi e
Mel o
Franci s
Mt chel |
Roger s

ArEEmMAAXA0T

22 inch Judge:

Handl er

W Crawshaw
Hanl on
Dunn

Ux
Johnson
d enment
Zi eske
Pol son
Tees

W | son

. Gautreau
W Crawshaw

AARARXOAMR=S OO0

Court ney Keys
Ti me

40.

£§6666

N
N

64

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

. 40

Cour t ney
Ti me

No

51.
36.
No

62.
62.
44.
43.
40.
43.

Ti me
58
51
Ti me
67
41
35
59
78
50

TFl ts

Keys
TFl ts

Court ney Keys
Ti me

47.
45.
49.
40.
42.
43.
40.
No

49.
39.
No

47.

94
72
15
53
06
56
78
Ti me
42
62
Ti me
54

TFl ts

Pl Oooooor

OFRP P OONMNOOOO

Py

NOOOOOOOORr Kk

()] R OOOOOOo

NNFPEFPNOOOODO

w

P OMNOOFRPEFELPNOWNDMNDO

M OO OO0 O0oOOo

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OOo

m OR R RPRRELRPRELRO

ecNeoNeololNolNoll ool

m

OPRPOO0OPFPOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo

Scor e

42.

64

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

47.

40

Scor e

Elim

51.
36.

58
51

Elim

66.
72.
49.
50.
52.
53.

67
41
35
59
78
50

Scor e

49.
57.
66.
40.
52.
48.
45.

94
72
15
53
06
56
78

Elim

49.
49.

42
62

Elim

56.

54



Qualifier Cutoff: 48.13

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
16001 Swi tch K
16003 Di no M
16009 Jui ce H.
16008 | nka J.
1 Q 16005 Fuj i M
2 Q 16004 Teddy S.
16010 Ada M
3 16002 Tuukka L.
Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00 14 in
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
14003 Spi ce M
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

16 inch Judge:

dl er

Roger s
Labriol a
Bur chst ed
Curcio
Power s
Lohrer
DuBoi s
Thi bodeau

ch Judge:

dl er

Sul l'i van

37

14
37.8%

Court ney Keys
Ti me TFI ts

No Ti e
61. 92
No Ti e
Absent
38. 69
38.74
52. 88
43. 14

Courtney Keys
Ti me TFI ts

No Ti ne

onN

oOpFr OO

o O o

= O OO

o O o

O O oo

N

O O oo

Scor e

Elim
65. 92
Elim

38. 69
38.74

54. 88
48. 14

Scor e

Elim



Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace
10Q
2 Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

aw P N
OO0 O O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

PO8001
P08002

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P12002
P12005
P12001

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P20018
P20023
P20017
P20014
P20013
P20012
P20011
P20010
P20009
P20007
P20005
P20002
P20019
P20001

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P14001
P14007

93. 09
Nane

Di xi e
Vi nny

59. 25
Name

Dyson

Mssy (M
St ar

53. 96
Nane

Sequel
Conet
Pace
Cor ey
Bi gzbee
Ri dl ey
Opi e
Guess
Striker (D
G no
Gus
Slider
Tar ga
Pl ay
Shi ner

0. 00
Nane

Katniss E...

Dahl

8 inch Judge:

Saturday, January 19, 2019
Perf. Versatility Standard

Handl er

M
B

12 inch Judge:

Labri ol a
Gagnon

Handl er

M
P
S.

20 inch Judge:

Havi | and
Mur phy
Marti nez.

Handl er

O<OVARITZIONCEOOXRZLTVO

14 inch

Kubi chko
Mead
Chanpagne
Far dy
Ross
Auboi s
Meyer

M t chel |
Dunn
Franci s
Mead
Fretz

Bi x| er
Duf f
Rancourt

Judge:

Handl er

L
L

Stein
Kr as

Cour t ney
Ti me

76. 95
No Ti ne

Cour t ney
Ti me

49. 53
No Ti ne
48. 41

Cour t ney
Ti me

44. 63
No Tinme
No Tinme
42.53
No Tinme
39. 63
61. 97
41. 63
47. 15
No Tinme
59. 02
52.90
48. 70
No Tinme
54. 24

Keys
TFI ts

Keys
TFl ts

Keys
TFI ts

Courtney Keys

Ti me

No Ti ne
No Ti ne

TFl ts

N

o

Py

OCO0OO0OPFrPOO0OFrR,PFPPFPOOOOODO

o

o o

w

OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OPFrRPROFRP,ROFRP,OON

o

o o

Tm

eNeoNoNeoleoleolololNoNololololNolNol

=

m

ol NelolNeoll HeoloNeoNolN R Ne

Scor e

80. 95
Elim

Scor e

51. 53
Elim
53. 41

Scor e

54. 63
Elim
Elim
47.53
Elim
44, 63
63. 97
48. 63
49. 15
Elim
59. 02
54. 90
48. 70
Elim
54. 24

Scor e

Elim
Elim



P14003 Keely M

Qualifier Cutoff: 59.21 16 i
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Han
3 Q P16002 Garnet P.
4 Q P16008 Witney C.

P16007 Aeden L.
1 Q P16006 dewe R.
P16005 Solo 6 J.
2 Q P16003 Sadie (Sm K.
P16009 Pi L.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Mel o

nch Judge:
dl er

No

Ti me

Cour t ney

Ti me

M | ogl av- Rec 48.

Killam
Butterworth
Henry

Kat zwi nkel
Smith

Stein

50.
No
39.
No
51.
No

97
15
Ti me
50
Ti me
01
Ti me

Keys
TFI ts

OO OO0 O0oOOo

O OONOPRFRBF

OO OO0 O0oOOo

POPFP,POPFR OO

Elim

Scor e

53. 97
55.15
Elim
49. 50
Elim
51.01
Elim



Saturday, January 19, 2019
Team Gamblers

Open: 28 secs Gam 17 secs Qutoff: 60.06 pts 22 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
22001 Charlie W Crawshaw 43. 01 5 3 1 4 16 56
22032 Magnum S. Hanl on 40. 53 6 3 0 3 14 56
1 Q 22028 Gswi n S. Dunn 43. 14 6 3 2 4 32 79
5 Q 22027 Magi ¢ J. Johnson 39. 98 6 2 1 4 20 62
22025 Varsity K. d enent 30. 97 5 3 1 4 2 42
6 Q 22010 Mags K. Tees 44. 81 6 0 0 5 26 61
3 Q 22024 Graci e E. Zieske 41. 37 6 3 1 2 22 65
22022 Ellie T. Pol son 52. 05 3 0 0 1 0 16
2 Q 22021 Besti e K. WIson 45. 66 6 2 1 4 26 68
4 Q 22017 Tyme K. Gautreau 46. 03 6 3 1 1 23 65
22011 Pi st ol S. Wx 35.55 5 2 0 3 12 46
22034  Angel W Crawshaw 39. 80 4 3 1 6 22 59

Open: 28 secs Gam 17 secs Qutoff: 64.60 pts 24 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
24004 Paulie Grl D. Kubichko 39. 74 6 3 0 1 24 64
24001 Si nner C. Patriquin 40. 52 6 2 0 4 22 62
24011 Ebbet s E. Kapl an 46. 68 6 1 0 7 15 55
4 Q 24010 TEN L. Mtchell 38.92 6 3 1 3 24 68
3 Q 24009 Tucker K. Fardy 43. 32 6 3 2 3 28 74
2 Q 24005 M sha K. Diedrich 45, 27 6 3 1 3 32 76
1 Q 24003 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier 44.73 6 3 1 3 34 78

Open: 28 secs Gam 17 secs Qutoff: 60.06 pts 20 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20016 Deena C. Killam 40. 59 5 1 0 4 20 52
4 Q 20015 Wit T. Ful mer 42.17 6 1 0 5 28 66
6 Q 20014 Cheet ah K. WIson 40. 58 6 2 0 5 22 63
20009 Sydney K. Smth 47. 80 5 1 0 4 18 50
20008 Rook E. Mbodie 43. 45 6 1 1 2 14 51
3 Q 20006 Gnen M Melo 44.79 6 3 2 2 22 67
2 Q 20004 Cheeky M Francis 41. 36 6 2 1 4 26 68
20003 Nupt se H. Connel | 38.73 6 1 0 5 22 60
5 Q 20001 Ci nder K. Rogers 42. 74 5 1 1 6 30 66
1 Q 20013 G oovee L. Mtchell 45. 40 6 4 2 3 28 77



Open: 31 secs Gam 19 secs Qutoff: 31.45 pts 14 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 14003 Spi ce M Sullivan 56. 06 4 3 0 4 4 37

Open: 31 secs Gam 19 secs Qutoff: 59.50 pts 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

16001 Swi tch K. Rogers 46. 44 6 1 0 5 20 58

5 Q 16010 Ada M DuBoi s 42. 41 6 2 0 4 20 60
16009 Jui ce H. Burchsted 63. 29 6 0 1 1 0 33
16008 | nka J. Curcio Absent

2 Q 16005 Fuj i M Power s 41. 61 6 3 1 6 22 69

3 Q 16004 Teddy S. Lohrer 46. 11 6 1 0 10 26 69

4 Q 16003 Di no M Labriola 49. 10 6 2 0 4 26 66

1 Q 16002 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 50. 16 6 2 1 6 28 72

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 37

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 22
Percent Qualified: 59.5%



Saturday, January 19, 2019
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

Open: 28 secs Gam 18 secs QCutoff: 59.50 pts 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 Q P16009 Pi L. Stein 38.24 6 3 1 3 24 68
P16007 Aeden L. Butterworth 42.83 2 4 1 4 16 44
2 Q P16006 dewe R Henry 45. 39 6 3 0 2 30 71
1 Q P16005 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 44. 19 5 3 2 3 30 71
4 Q P16003 Sadie (Sm K. Smith 42. 64 6 0 0 9 26 65
P16008 Wit ney C. Killam 44. 25 5 1 0 3 20 51
P16002 Garnet P. M ogl av- Rec 39.54 6 1 1 3 20 58
Open: 28 secs Gam 18 secs Qutoff: 57.80 pts 14 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 P14007 Dahli L. Kras 44. 42 6 1 1 3 18 56
1 Q P14003 Keely M Melo 38. 89 6 3 1 3 24 68
3 P14001 Katniss E... L. Stein 33.01 5 1 1 2 8 40
Open: 28 secs Gam 18 secs Qutoff: 60.91 pts 20 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
Sequel D. Kubi chko 51. 39 6 2 2 4 11 55
P20023 Pace M Chanpagne 46. 93 5 0 0 3 26 54
9 Q P20018 Conet P. Mead 44. 40 6 1 0 4 24 61
6 Q P20017 Corey K. Fardy 39.03 6 3 2 3 20 66
4 Q P20014 Bigzbee C. Ross 44. 63 6 1 0 4 32 69
1 Q P20013 Ridley S. Auboi s 44,28 6 2 0 6 32 74
2 Q P20019 PIlay V. Duff 40. 95 6 1 0 6 32 71
P20012 Opie J. Meyer 44. 46 4 0 0 4 14 38
7 Q P20011 Cuess L. Mtchell 40.78 6 3 2 4 16 63
3 Q P20010 Striker (D) S. Dunn 42.24 6 3 1 3 26 70
8 Q P20009 Gno M Francis 43. 79 6 2 0 3 24 63
P20007 Cus P. Mead 47.15 6 1 0 5 9 47
5 Q P20005 Slider K. Fretz 43.18 6 0 0 8 30 68
P20002 Targa S. Bixler 46. 67 6 1 0 4 22 59
P20001 Shi ner C. Rancourt 44. 55 5 0 1 5 22 54
Open: 31 secs Gam 20 secs QCutoff: 58.65 pts 12 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
3 Q P12005 Mssy (M P. Murphy 43.19 6 2 0 7 20 63

-1-



1 Q P12002 Dyson M Havi | and 50. 53 6 1 0 4 32 69
2 Q P12001 Star S. Martinez. 51. 58 6 1 2 3 26 66

Open: 34 secs Gam 22 secs Qutoff: 51.85 pts 8 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q P08002 Vinny B. Gagnon 57. 60 6 2 0 4 21 61
2 P0O8001 Dixi e M Labriol a 55.59 4 0 0 3 26 49

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified: 60.0%



Saturday, January 19, 2019

Masters Standard

D stance: 202 yards SCT: 64 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
3 24003 Hal I'i ah J. Gauthier 50. 97 0
24010 TEN L. Mtchell 59. 88 0
24005 M sha K. Diedrich No Time 0
1 24004 Paulie @rl D. Kubichko 45. 32 0
24002 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel No Ti e 0
2 24001 Si nner C. Patriquin 57.78 1
Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 64 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
22001 Charlie W Crawshaw No Tinme 0
22033 Twi ster D. Kelli her No Tinme 0

22031 Dash J. Lawson Absent
22027 Magi ¢ J. Johnson No Ti e 0
22025 Varsity K. d enent 49. 19 1
22017 Tyme K. Gautreau No Ti e 0
3 22012 Gifter N. Ring 42. 66 0
22011 Pi st ol S. W No Tinme 0
22002 Apache D. Kubi chko No Ti e 0
4 22010 Mags K. Tees 58. 43 1

22006 Keat s J. Lawson Absent
2 Q 22004 Tar ga S. Bixler 53. 80 0
1 Q 22034  Angel W Crawshaw 48. 05 0
Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 64 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
20004 Cheeky M Francis No Ti e 0
1 Q 20015 Whit T. Ful ner 40. 40 0
20014 Cheet ah K. WIson No Time 0
20010 Tuggi e D. Eagle No Ti e 0
3 Q 20006 Gnen M Melo 51.70 0
2 Q 20003 Nupt se H. Connel | 48. 45 0
20001 Ci nder K. Rogers 52. 06 1

Court ney Keys

S

OO Fr,rODNDN

Court ney Keys

S

0

O OO Fror o o

o

Court ney Keys

S

WOoOoOoOoOoOoOooOo

F

OO OO oo

F

0

OO OO0 O0oOOo o

o

F

OO OO0 O0oOOo

E

OPr OFr oo

[

ORr P ORrROER

o

ol ool N el

Scor e

10. 00
10. 00
Elim
5. 00
Elim
5. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Elim
10. 00
Elim
5. 00
Elim
Elim
5. 00

Scor e

Elim
0. 00
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
20. 00



D stance: 196 yards SCT: 66 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
16008 | nka J.
1 16005 Fuj i M
2 16003 D no M
L

16002 Tuukka

dl er

Curcio
Power s
Labriol a
Thi bodeau

Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 68 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 10004 Pi nk C.
2 10002 Angi e A

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

dl er

Hess
Kerr

Mast er s
Ti me

Absent
44. 85
73.05
53. 95

Mast er s
Ti me

49. 39
53.76

16 inch Judge:

TFl ts

7.05

R

o

10 inch Judge:

TFl ts

R

0
0
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Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 71 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
P08001 Dixie M Labriola No Ti e

D stance: 196 yards SCT: 69 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
P12003 Zeeva S. Ferguson No Ti e
P12001 Star S. Martinez. No Ti e

Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
P14011 Tesl a P. O Connel | No Ti e
P14008 Bryce K. Gor man Absent
Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
P16009 Pi L. Stein No Ti e
2 P16006 C ewe R Henry 46. 05
P16005 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel No Ti e
1 Q P16003 Sadie (Sm K. Smith 61. 32
P14002 Rio K. Fretz Absent
Di stance: 202 yards SCT: 67 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
P20010 Striker (D) S. Dunn Absent
1 Q P20007 Cus C. McGovern 53.15
P20019 Pl ay V. Duff No Tinme
P20005 Sl der K. Fretz Absent
P20004 Charlie C. Spagnoletti Absent

Saturday, January 19, 2019
Performancelll Standard

8 inch
R

0
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R

0
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14 i nch
R
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16 i nch
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Court ney Keys
F E Score

0 1 Elim

Court ney Keys

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim

Court ney Keys
F E Score

0 1 Elim

Court ney Keys

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 0 5. 00
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00

Court ney Keys

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 1 Elim



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, January 19, 2019

Veterans Standard
D stance: 202 yards SCT: 70 seconds Veterans 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
V12001 Bingo C. Frado Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

olololo) Jo)

. 0%
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R

Court ney Keys

S

F

E

Scor e



Saturday, January 19, 2019
Advanced Standard

D stance: 169 yards SCT: 59 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 22028 Cswi n S. Dunn 39. 23
3 22020 Bei nn L. Medcraft 55. 28
22014 Jaxx K. Erskine Absent
22007 Lou J. Viola 56. 88
2 22005 Decker A. Kerr 42. 17
D stance: 169 yards SCT: 59 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 20018 Si su H. Burchsted 44. 80
2 20009 Sydney K. Smth 59. 07 0. 07
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 61 seconds Advanced 14 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 14003 Spi ce M Sullivan 49. 69
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 28.6%
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Saturday, January 19, 2019
Performance |l Standard

D stance: 169 yards SCT: 62 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
P14006 Echo C. Frado Absent

D stance: 169 yards SCT: 62 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
P16007 Aeden L. Butterworth Absent

1 Q P16002 Garnet P. M ogl av- Rec 54. 47 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Saturday, January 19, 2019
Starters Standard

Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 71 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
22026 Kel |'y E. Zi eske No Ti e

1 22022 Ellie T. Pol son 45.78
22003 Lot us C. Rancourt No Ti e
Di stance: 155 yards SCT: 71 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 20013 Groovee L. Mtchell 50. 40
2 Q 20008 Rook E. Moodie 60. 93
Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 71 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
2 16006 Loki P. Mur phy 69. 53
1 Q 16001 Swi tch K. Rogers 58. 29
Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 71 seconds Starters/ Novice
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
14002 CGoode P. Ayer Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%
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Court ney Keys
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Saturday, January 19, 2019
Performance | Standard

D stance: 155 yards SCT: 74 seconds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
P14001 Katniss E... L. Stein No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 155 yards SCT: 74 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
P16001 Teagan C. McGovern Absent
D stance: 155 yards SCT: 74 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
2 P20022 Maya M MclLat chy 44. 96 0 1 0 0 5.00
1 Q P20015 Turbo P. McKi nney 49.72 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P20012 Opie J. Meyer Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
3

Percent Qualified:

3. 3%



Pl ace

1Q

w
O Q000

Pl ace

Q

[EEN

w N
Q0000

Pl ace

2 Q

3

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
22017  Tyne
22001 Charlie
22031 Dash
22033 Twi ster
22029 Puck
22025 Varsity
22004 Tar ga
22024 Gracie
22020 Bei nn
22014 Jaxx
22012 Gifter
22010 Mags
22007 Lou
22006 Keat s
22002 Apache
22034  Ange

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
20013 G oovee
20018 Si su
20015 Wit
20007 Seque
20014 Cheet ah
20010 Tuggi e
20004 Cheeky
20003 Nupt se

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnband Call Nane
24005 M sha
24003 Hal | i ah
24002 Brig
24004 Paulie Grl

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Saturday, January 19, 2019
Masters Gamblers

16 seconds
Handl er

OSSRXRZAIMOXRXZIODEsAR
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Kel I'i her
Chanpagne
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Zi eske
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Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 14001 Dyson M Havi |l and
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 Q 16009 Jui ce H. Burchsted
16008 I nka J. Curcio
1 Q 16005 Fuj i M Powers
3 16002 Tuukka L. Thi bodeau
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 10004 Pi nk C. Hess
10003 Acel a P. Ayer
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 22
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 13
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified: 81.8%

Mast er s
Ti me

40. 74

Mast er s
Ti me

36. 62
Absent
34.03
44. 00

Mast er s
Ti me

35. 38
Absent

14 inch Judge:
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

Court ney Keys

1Pt Ganble Score

2 0 3 7 50 80

16 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 1 4 6 50 87

2 2 4 4 50 90

1 1 2 4 22

10 inch Judge:
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt

Court ney Keys

1Pt Ganble Score

2 2 4 6 50 92



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 Q P20018 Conet
1 Q P20010 Striker (D)
2 Q P20007 Gus
P20005 Sl der
P20004 Charlie
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
P16006 C ewe
2 Q P16009 Pi
P16007 Aeden
3 Q P16005 Solo 6
1 Q P16003 Sadie (Sm
P14002 Rio
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q Pl14011 Tesla
2 Q P14009 Tach
3 P14007 Dahl
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Place Arnband Call Name

P12003 Zeeva

1 Q P12001 Star

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Nunber

Tot al of Qualifi

Percent Qualifi ed:

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 5
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Saturday, January 19, 2019
Performancelll Gamblers

17 seconds
Handl er

Mead

Dunn
McGovern
Fretz
Spagnol et t i

OXOnND

17 seconds
Handl er

Henry

Stein
Butterworth
Kat zwi nkel
Smith

Fretz

ARSI 3D

17 seconds
Handl er

P. O Connel

K. C enment
L. Kras

18 seconds
Handl er

S. Ferguson
S. Martinez.

ers: 9

Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Courtney
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
38.10 2 0 3 5 50 78
36. 10 2 1 4 6 50 87
36. 31 1 1 3 8 50 79
Absent
Absent

Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Courtney
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
34. 23 1 2 5 4 36
39.79 2 1 3 7 50 85
Absent
39.61 1 0 4 6 50 75
37.19 2 2 3 5 50 88
Absent

Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Courtney
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
34.77 1 2 2 7 50 80
37. 47 1 1 2 5 50 73
33.35 0 1 4 8 25

Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Courtney
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
Absent
36. 15 2 2 3 4 50 87






Saturday, January 19, 2019
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

V12001 Bingo C. Frado

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 Q V08001 Pochi M Power s

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Veterans 12 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
Absent

Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
38. 99 2 1 4 5 50 86



Saturday, January 19, 2019
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 22008 Gar net P. M| ogl av- Rec 47. 26 2 2 3 5 38
1 Q 22005 Decker A. Kerr 38. 46 2 1 4 2 50 83

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20009 Sydney K. Smith 35. 67 2 1 3 5 50 83

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 14 inch Judge: Courtney Keys

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

14002 CGoode P. Ayer Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ONOORFRW

6. 7%



Saturday, January 19, 2019
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Courtney Keys
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
P14006 Echo C. Frado Absent
1 P14001 Katniss E... L. Stein 46. 19 2 1 3 4 32

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocork



Saturday, January 19, 2019
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er
2 22026 Kel |'y E. Zi eske
1 Q 22022 Ellie T. Pol son
22003 Lot us C. Rancourt

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 20017 Into M Chanpagne

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 16006 Loki P. Muirphy
16001 Swi tch K. Rogers

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

NFROONPS

5. 0%

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Courtney

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
38.23 2 1 5 2 36
33.79 0 0 8 4 50 78
Absent

Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Courtney
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

35. 46 0 1 3 8 22

Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Courtney

Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
45. 29 1 1 3 2 23
Absent



Saturday, January 19, 2019
Performance | Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance |

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt

1 Q P20015 Turbo P. MKi nney 31. 97 1

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance |

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt

1 Q P16001 Teagan C. McCGovern 35. 86 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

20 inch
5Pt 3Pt
0 4
16 i nch
5Pt 3Pt
1 4

Judge: Courtney Keys
1Pt Ganble Score
8 50 77

Judge: Courtney Keys
1Pt Ganble Score
5 50 72
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